

SKU # RS-281-4LED-BR

Part # 1003896

Description

Blue and Red LED Grille Strobe Light Kit with 4 Light Heads

Categories Commercial, Strobe Lighting Kits

Sub-Categories LED Strobe Light Kits, LED Strobe Light Kits

UPC 811712027663 Unit of Measure Kit

Related Skus:

Cross Sell Skus:

Condition Manufacturer EZ Category Race Sport Lighting LED Strobe Kit New

Life Expectancy Harmonization Code Universal 8512.20.2080 YES

Part Type ID 17809 SEMA Product Strobe Light Kit

Reverse Polarity Operating Voltage **Current Draw** Strobe Light Kit

Chip Type IP Rating Wattage LUX **IP67**



Product Information

Introducing the RS-281-4LED-BR 4-POD 8-LED Grille Strobe Light Kit in Blue/Red by Race Sport Lighting—a powerful and eye-catching solution designed to enhance your vehicle's visibility and safety. With a sleek design and versatile installation options, this grille strobe light kit is perfect for emergency vehicles, utility trucks, and any application where a reliable and attention-grabbing warning signal is crucial. Four LED Modules for Comprehensive Coverage: With four LED modules, this kit provides comprehensive coverage, ensuring a powerful and evenly distributed warning signal. There are 2 LED modules in Blue and 2 in Red. Multiple Flash Patterns for Customization: Customize your warning signal with multiple flash patterns, allowing you to adapt to different scenarios and preferences. Compatible with: All vehicles and devices equipped with a 12 Volt DC power source. Features: • Waterproof rated and ready for exterior mounting • Low profile for easy mounting on any vehicle

Est. Labor	Hours	Hours		
Gross Weight	4.20	Width	5.00	
Net Weight	4.20	Height	5.00	
DIM Weight	2.16	Depth	12.00	

Kelvin (ColorTemperature)

CN

Universal or Vehicle Specific

Red/Blue Universal

Made In Warranty Lumens Beam 1 year Pattern

Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov